
AntunesControlsHigh-Lowand

singlegaspressureswitches

monitorgaspressureandcuts

offtheelectricalcontrolcircuit

whenpressuredropsbelowor

risesabovethedesiredsetpoint.

Thehighandlowgaspressure

settingsareadjustableandall

modelsareavailableinresetor

recycletype.

Features:

MountHorizontally-DoesNot

RequireAccurateLeveling

DoubleSwitchMay

beOrderedwithany 

CombinationofHighor

LowPressureRanges

SelectRangetoMeet

YourRequirements

SetpointIndication

RuggedDieCast

AluminumHousing

Max.surgepressure10P.S.I.

Max.ambienttemperature

140ºF,60ºC.

Min.AmbientTemperature

-40ºF,-40ºC.

GasPressure

Switches

Model-RHLGP-A
High-LowGasSwitch

RecycleType

Model-HGP-A
High-LowGasSwitch

withResetLever
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1/8”NPT

HighPressure

Inlet

(103mm)Dia.

GAB1020803A21RevA

LimitationofLiability.Ifitisunderstoodandagreedthatseller’sliabilitywhetherincontract,intort,underanywarranty,innegligenceorother-

wise,shallnotexceedthereturnoftheamountofthepurchasepricepaidbypurchaserandundernocircumstancesshallsellerbeliablefor

special,indirectorconsequentialdamages.Thepricestatedfortheequipmentisaconsiderationinlimitingseller’sliability.Noaction,regard-

lessofform,arisingoutofthetransactionsmaybebroughtbypurchasermorethanoneyearafterthecauseofactionhasaccrued.

MODEL-A

Front

41/16”

(103mm)

GasInlet1/4”NPT

41/16”

(103mm)Dia.

Vent1/8”NPT

Options:
PanelMount:Specify“MountingBracket”onorder

DustProof:Specify“DustProof”onorder(recycletypeonly).

7/32” 5/16” 7/32”

5.5mm 8mm 5.5mm

AllMountingHoles(Dia.)

7/8”

22mm

25/8”

67mm

1/2”

13mm

7/8”

22mm

11/8”

28mm

MountingBracket:MountingBracket:Dimensions:SingleGasPressureSwitch

55/8”

(143mm)

1/8”NPT

GasVent
41/4”

(108mm)

Front

Side

53/8”

(136mm)

1/8”NPT

LowPressure

GasVent

Dimensions:HighLowGasPressureSwitch

ElectricalRatings:
10A,1/8HP,125VAC

5A,1/4HP,250VAC

PilotDuty-125VA,125/250VAC

W.C. mm W..C. mm

2-16”W.C. 50-400 1-6”W.C. 25-150

5-28”W.C. 125-700 1-35”W.C. 25-875

10-50”W.C. 250-1250 2-14”W.C. 50-350

6-24”W.C. 150-600

10-50”W.C. 250-1250

HighGasPressure LowGasPressure

RangesAvailable(AllModels)

AllMountingHoles5/16”(8mm)(Dia.)

1/2”

13mm

7/8”

22mm

2”

51mm
1”

25mm

1”

25mm

33/4”

95mm

1/2”

13mm

MountingBracket:MountingBracket:

ModelNumbers

HLGP-A-High-LowGasSwitchwithResetLever

RHLGP-AHighLowGasSwitchRecycleType


